
MEN 181.0 RESULTS

Men 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jackson Jobe Eisenhower Tigers 175.0 315.0 0

2 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 178.8 275.0 0

3 Garrett Huff Maize South High School 181.0 275.0 0

4 Landon Staley Goddard High School 180.4 245.0 0

5 Jacob Eilert Hesston High School 179.0 225.0 0

6 Bryce Stahlecker Larned 174.0 200.0 0

7 Logan Erway Larned 181.0 190.0 0

8 Chandler Mein Pittsburg 178.0 140.0 0

9 Conor Thompson Wellington Crusaders 172.9 0 0

10 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 174.3 0 0

11 Joseph Harvey Goddard High School 175.0 0 0

Men 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jackson Jobe Eisenhower Tigers 175.0 425.0 0

2 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 178.8 420.0 0

3 Landon Staley Goddard High School 180.4 355.0 0

4 Logan Erway Larned 181.0 320.0 0

5 Bryce Stahlecker Larned 174.0 315.0 0

6 Garrett Huff Maize South High School 181.0 315.0 0

7 Jacob Eilert Hesston High School 179.0 305.0 0

8 Chandler Mein Pittsburg 178.0 165.0 0

9 Conor Thompson Wellington Crusaders 172.9 0 0

10 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 174.3 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Joseph Harvey Goddard High School 175.0 0 0

Men 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 178.8 330.0 0

2 Jackson Jobe Eisenhower Tigers 175.0 315.0 0

3 Logan Erway Larned 181.0 275.0 0

4 Garrett Huff Maize South High School 181.0 260.0 0

5 Landon Staley Goddard High School 180.4 235.0 0

6 Bryce Stahlecker Larned 174.0 205.0 0

7 Jacob Eilert Hesston High School 179.0 205.0 0

8 Chandler Mein Pittsburg 178.0 105.0 0

9 Conor Thompson Wellington Crusaders 172.9 0 0

10 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 174.3 0 0

11 Joseph Harvey Goddard High School 175.0 0 0

Men 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jackson Jobe Eisenhower Tigers 175.0 1055.0 10

2 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 178.8 1025.0 8

3 Garrett Huff Maize South High School 181.0 850.0 6

4 Landon Staley Goddard High School 180.4 835.0 4

5 Logan Erway Larned 181.0 785.0 2

6 Jacob Eilert Hesston High School 179.0 735.0 1

7 Bryce Stahlecker Larned 174.0 720.0 0

8 Chandler Mein Pittsburg 178.0 410.0 0

9 Conor Thompson Wellington Crusaders 172.9 0 0

10 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 174.3 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Joseph Harvey Goddard High School 175.0 0 0


